et Group Ltd

Ul LAPPSET. © U/t¢

FLORA

DATE: 14.1.2025

Copyright Lapps

=

'W&W.¢ Mﬂ% 3

e e S O,




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

V40O 14

13SddV1il

Max fall height

7 d
/ X y =
o —
AN . " \'ﬂ ‘r |)l . m
> ) < L IPNL
SR e
e SYSSNW
— N = .
— ek »
LI | = AN
i v IR N
N
P )]
| I

e

89¢0 140



U LAPPSET.

FLORA

QFLOZ63

DATE: 14.1.2025

sroup Ltce

set G

Copyright Lapp

EN/AS Impact Area 100.5 m?2

Falling Space 114.9 m2

Max Falling Height 1470 mm

14570

1100
1100

1500

12160

1430

1250

L1200

oLy

T

1640

7700

)

1500

11200

om




U LAPPSET.

QFLOZ63

oA

Group Ltd

set

FLORA
DATE:  14.1.2025
+3820
+2700
)|
+1470
+870
+0

+3810
+3210
+1600
+870

+0

Copyright Lapp




Group Ltd

et

Copyright Lapps

I LAPPSET.

QFL0268

1(

N
~—

FLORA
DATE: 14.1.2025
/02286 PCS 702339 pcs| /705197—=001|pcs] /05211—=001|pcs| /05214—001 pcs| 70521 /7—001|pcs
S 5 ‘ ‘ 1 5 21 8 6
65x65 118x78 45x145x724 45x145x724 45x145x724 93x93x2250
/05220—-007 /05227—007 /05236—001pcs| /705238—001pcs| /70524 /7—001pcs| /705258—001pcs
f,:‘ a T o T
. . /%
2 %
93x93x2446 93x93x3138 93x93x2846 &= =
/05262—001 /05368—001pcs| /053/5—001 /70537 7—001pcs| /705380—0017|pcs
1 ) 2 2
&= 140x140x2594
/05437—001|pcs| /705506—001|pcs| 70550/—001|pcs pcs| /05819—001|pcs) /061 /7/8—-007|pcs
1 4 6 12 1 hi 2
B3x260x2280 &= &= &= 93x93x2246
/06180—001 /06192—001|pcs| /06234—001|pcs| /0845/7—001|pcs| /708575—001|pcs
2 1 3
93x93x2538 93x93x946 &= &= 140x140x800
708585 709111—=0071|pcs| 711393—001|pcs| /11514—001 /711515
3
716x2260 = = 45%145x500 = =
711559 PCS 900240 PCS 9030953 PCS 903112 PCS 905104 PCS 909527 PCS
' 30 142 5 172 37
)
78x70 8x90 L=750 M10 =




Group Ltd

et

Copyright Lapps

I LAPPSET.

QFL0268

2(2)

DATE: 14.1.2025 3a
980114 PCS AT0251 pcs| P10186—001|pcs P13351 PCS PCS PCS
16 3 1 2
D4x20 = L 2400
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS




